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Saldo Inicial 


Capítulo

 Descripción

 Rectificaciones

 Dchos. Anulados

 Cancelaciones

 Recaudación

 Pendiente Cobro



de Derechos



1

 IMPUESTOS DIRECTOS

 936.599,37

 2.920,45

 0,00

 74.563,46

 199.890,71

 665.065,65



2

 IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS

 24.181,60

 1.844,06

 0,00

 2.322,18

 17.918,20

 5.785,28



3

 TASAS, PRECIOS PÚBLICOS Y OTROS INGRESOS

 418.119,16

 21.365,65

 923,03

 40.607,92

 68.010,30

 329.943,56



4

 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES

 390.235,23

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 301.000,42

 89.234,81



5

 INGRESOS PATRIMONIALES

 40.275,72

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 7.500,00

 32.775,72



7

 TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL

 113.683,24

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 77.495,09

 36.188,15



8

 ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS

 31.538,32

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 25.322,32

 6.216,00



Totales . . . . . .

 1.954.632,64

    26.130,16

       923,03

   117.493,56

   697.137,04

 1.165.209,17
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